Kreismeisterschaft Meldeteil 3 DSB 2024

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Auflage KK-Gewehr 100m Diopter/ZF
Stand: 16.03.2024

14:33 Uhr

Senioren lll weiblich

1.36.75
Seite: 1

1.8 28 3.S Gesamt

1

2

175 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge
202 Vollhey, Elke

3 Miller, Astrid

179 Behmer, Monika

273 Mecklenburg, Ingrid

003...

003...

003...

003...

003...

ViL Eiche Idstedt |
SchV Norderbrarup

Glicksburgische Friedrichsgarde

ViL Eiche Idstedt V

SpSchV Langstedt
Ringabzug:
0.11.4.2

102,6 103,2 103,8 309,6
102,9 101,0 101,4  305,3

100,0 100,3 101,8 3021

95,9 985 98,1 2925

102,0 95,7 79,9 2756




